
ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat Notes

7

8

1

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY 2026

FREE COMMUNITY
GIVEAWAY
10:00-4:00

Sharon DIC to
New Castle DIC

Depart @ 9:30am

Zumba with
Brenten
11:00am

Cooking Class
11:00am

Whoopie Pies

Bent N Dent
Depart 9:30am

Cooking Class
11:00am

Cream Puffs

Cooking Class
11:00am

Fruit Pizza

Giveaway
Setup 

Zumba with
Brenten
11:00am

Learn to Henna
11:00am

Consumer
Meeting 11:30

Free Lunch

Greenville DIC
to Sharon

NWLPA @ 11:00am

Consumer
Meeting 11:30

Free Lunch

Superbowl
Trivia

11:00 am

Valentine Lunch
12:30 pm

Bedazzled
Key Chains

11:00am

Pipe Cleaner
Flowers
1:00 pm

Bingo
1:00pm

Learn to
Crochet
1:00pm

Oldies But Goodies
Karaoke
11:00am

Mental Health
Advocacy
Meeting 
2:00pm

Recovery 
Conference

Meeting
3:00 pm

SHARON DIC Monday thru Friday 9:00am- 4:00pm


