

SHARON DIC

Monday thru Friday 9:00am- 4:00pm



FEBRUARY 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Notes
1	2 Zumba with Brenten 11:00am	3 Cooking Class 11:00am Whoopie Pies	4 Consumer Meeting 11:30 Free Lunch	5 Superbowl Trivia 11:00 am	6 Bent N Dent Depart 9:30am	7	Mental Health Advocacy Meeting 2:00pm
8	9 Learn to Crochet 1:00pm	10 Cooking Class 11:00am Cream Puffs	11 Valentine Lunch 12:30 pm	12 Giveaway Setup	13 FREE COMMUNITY GIVEAWAY 10:00-4:00	14	
15	16 Zumba with Brenten 11:00am	17 Sharon DIC to New Castle DIC Depart @ 9:30am	18 Greenville DIC to Sharon NWLPA @ 11:00am	19 Bedazzled Key Chains 11:00am	20 Learn to Henna 11:00am	21	Recovery Conference Meeting 3:00 pm
22	23 Pipe Cleaner Flowers 1:00 pm	24 Cooking Class 11:00am Fruit Pizza	25 Consumer Meeting 11:30 Free Lunch	26 Bingo 1:00pm	27 Oldies But Goodies Karaoke 11:00am	28	